Platz

Noupbs, WwWwWwNE

Start
nummer

24
14
6
25
11
5
2

Team

Raguse, Thomas / Forster, Frank
Krause, Michael / Koulis, Dimitrios
Michling, Ronald / Gruse, Denis
Reinhold, Thomas / Behrendt, Tim
Tarabichi, Nadda - Hadel, Denny
Hottelmann, Dirk / Klinkm{iller, Stephan
Knoppik, Cristian / Knoppik, Rita

Klasse

O 06 6 60 60 0 o

Sollzeit:
Ist
03:05,45
03:07,37
03:06,83
03:07,97
03:07,50
03:06,52
03:04,68

Klassement Klasse - G -
20. VTB Classic Tour 2025

WP1
03:05,00

Differenz Strafpunkte

00:00,45
00:02,37
00:01,83
00:02,97
00:02,50
00:01,52
-00:00,32

0,45
2,37
1,83
2,97
2,50
1,52
0,32

Sollzeit:
Ist
01:28,39
01:27,71
01:28,56
01:26,56
01:29,03
01:31,35
00:58,06

WP 2
01:27,00

Differenz Strafpunkte

00:01,39
00:00,71
00:01,56
-00:00,44
00:02,03
00:04,35
-00:28,94

1,39
0,71
1,56
0,44
2,03
4,35
10,00

10

ZK1 DK1 Gesamt

o O O O o o o

1,84
3,08
3,39
3,41
4,53
5,87
10,32



